Rear Blade Assembly (p/n 1436-075)
Ref. No. Qty p/n

1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 1
6 1
7 2
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 8
13 8
14 2
15 2
16 1
17 2
18 2
19 1
20 1
21 2

1411-506
1411-507
1411-509
0541-657
1441-488
1441-713
1441-722
0423-757
1441-723
0541-658
0541-659
0423-807
0423-808
0423-698
0423-703
0423-759
0423-704
0423-809
0423-761
0423-696
0423-810

Description

Warning Decal

Warning Decal

Decal

Skid Shoe

Pin

Pivot Support Plate
Support Plate Spacer
Bushing

Wear Edge Bar

Rear Blade

Blade Hitch Mount
Carriage Bolt (1/4 x 3/4 in.)
Flange Lock Nut (1/4 in.)
Flange Lock Nut (3/8 in.)
Flat Washer (3/8 in.)

Flat Washer (1.0 in.)
Hex-Head Bolt (3/8-16 x 1.0 in.)
Hex-Head Bolt (3/8-16 x 1 1/2 in.)
Nyloc Nut (1.0 in.)

Pin Hitch Clip

Lock Washer (3/8 in.)

ATV-174



